
 
CTDA Schooling Show - Walnut Trace Results 

      

  Number Score Placing 

      
First Level Test 1 - YR      
Dynamoe Abigail Pass 268 68.45 1  
Rain Is A Good Thing Katherine King 270 65.19 2  
      
First Level Test 2 - YR      
Dynamoe Abigail Pass 268 70.57 1  
      
Second  Level Test 1 - AA      
Boadicea Emily Murray 279 62.43 1  
      
Second Level Test 3 - AA      
Boadicea Emily Murray 279 61.19 1  
      
Training Level Test 1 - 
U13      
A Major Eclipse Sarai Tracy 254 65.58 1  
      
Training Level Test 1 - YR      
Peachtree's Princess Jordan McLaren 269 59.62 1  
      
Training Level Test 2 - YR      
Rain Is A Good Thing Katherine King 270 64.31 2  
Road to Rockport Morgan Koerlin 261 65.86 1  
      
Training Level Test 3 - YR      
Rain Is A Good Thing Katherine King 270 61.72 2  
Road to Rockport Morgan Koerlin 261 66.38 1  
      
Western Gaited Basic Test 3 - AA     
Dolly Dumas Kitty Keen 276 69.25 1  
      
Western Gaited Basic Test 4 - AA     
Dolly Dumas Kitty Keen 276 71.6 1  
      
Western Gaited Second Level Test 1 - Open     
Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor 277 69.42 1  
      
Western Gaited Second Level Test 3 - Open     
Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor 277 67.33 1  



      
Western Gaited Third Level Test 1 - Open     
All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor 278 70 1  
      
Western Gaited Third Level Test 2 - Open     
All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor 278 70.78 1  
      
Eventing Prelim Test B - Open     
A Lion Among Ladies Kira Connor 280 65 1  
      
Eventing Prelim Test A - Open     
A Lion Among Ladies Kira Connor 280 67.39 1  
      
Introductory Test A - U13      
Pirate Zoja King 266 64.06 7  
Chance Kat Folk 273 64.69 6  
Chance Lillie Cercone 259 68.44 2  
Georgette Lila McLaren 255 70.63 1  
Andre Arthur Saakian 271 67.5 5  
Mia Lila Smejkal 260 68.13 3  
Buttons Ashley Knight 257 67.81 4  
      
Introductory Test A - YR      
Melinko Olivia Hunt 264 67.19 1  
What Flash Holly Maupin 281 64.38 3  
Seco's Magnolia Five Nicole Walters 282 66.25 2  
      
Introductory Test A - AA      
Royale Erin Lissner 267 63.13 2  
Chozen Jennifer Hobbs 252 67.5 1  
      
Introductory Test B - U13      
Andre Rosemary Milek 262 70 1  
Georgette Lila McLaren 255 69.38 2  
Nickelodeon Elizabeth Hobbs 263 67.81 5  
Buttons Ashley Knight 257 69.06 3  
Mia Lila Smejkal 260 68.44 4  
      
Introductory Test B - YR      
Peachtree's Princess Jordan McLaren 269 64.06 3  
Amber Hannah Loucks 274 67.19 2  
Melinko Olivia Hunt 264 69.38 1  
      



Introductory Test B - AA      
Royale Erin Lissner 267 65.31 2  
Whiskey River Hilary Hoffman 251 62.11 3  
Chozen Jennifer Hobbs 252 68.13 1  
      
Introductory Test C - U13      
A Major Eclipse  Sarai Tracy 254 68.5 2  
Andre Rosemary Milek 262 68.5 2  
Georgette Lila McLaren 255 67.8 5  
Chance Lillie Cercone 259 68 4  
Nickelodeon Elizabeth Hobbs 263 66.25 6  
Mia Lila Smejkal 260 70.25 1  
      
Introductory Test C - YR      
When It Reins It Poe's Katie Mendes 256 65.25 1  
      
Introductory Test C - AA      
Whiskey River Hilary Hoffman 251 58.5 1  
      
Gaited Introductory Test B - AA     
Whisky River Hilary Hoffman 251 69.38 1  
      
Eventing Beg Novice Test A - YR     
Springsteen  Sabrina Knight 258 66.11 1  
      
Eventing Beg Novice B - U13     
A Major Eclipse Sarai Tracy 254 67.75 1  
      
Eventing Beg Novice Test B - YR     
Springsteen Sabrina Knight 258 66.5 1  
When It Reins It Poe's  Katie Mendes 256 62.5 2  
      
Eventing Novice Test A - YR     
Kat's Top Gun Jordan Knight 265 67.38 2  
Up and Over Oliver Hannah Brandt 253 70.24 1  
      
Eventing Novice Test B - YR     
Road to Rockport Morgan Koerlin 261 66.19 1  
Kat's Top Gun Jordan Knight 265 65.95 2  
      
Eventing Training Test A - Open     
A Lion Among Ladies Kira Connor 280 66.9 1  
      



      
High Point Awards      

      
Open Scot MacGregor 70.78    
Adult Amateur Emily Murray 62.43    
Young Rider Abigail Pass 70.57    
Under 13 Lillie Cercone 68    

      

      
 


